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Technical specifications

®30mm (1.18")

MINI EXCAVATORS J
1-2T(2,200 - 4,400 Lbs)
XI5
X 1500 S4 AUGERS S 77mm (3.03")
Earth Drill 100mm-400mm (4 in. - 16 in.) Dia

Torque Range: 511,496 Nm (377-1,103 fi-l) %Q ‘
0il Pressure Range: 70-205 Bar  (1,015-2,973 psi)

Oil Flow Range: ~ 20-45lpm  (5-13 gpm)
Speed Range: 44-98 rpm

@200mm
Unit Weight: 46 kg (101 Lbs) (7.87")

Hitch Options: Single Pin Hitch
Double Pin Hitch

Cradle Hitch
Output Shaft Std: ~ 65mm (2.56") Round 50mm ﬁ@\
Output Shaft Opt: ~ 2” (50.8mm) Hex (1.96) 6
57mm (2.25") Square '
HOSE PORT @1/2" BSP
233mm
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585mm
(23.0")
41Tmm
(1.617)
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